Division
MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBU

Name

Brett Pirlo

Rhys Aizlewood
Leigh Shevill
Jamie Bradshaw
Brian Baker
Dustyn Oloman
Abdul Safaei
Alex Elvin
Siegfried Sorger
Brian Mcfarlane
Glenn Bailey
Grant Buckeridge
Alan Ness
Robert Sherlock
Joshua Fowler
Anderw Daw
Peter Henderson
Lionel Taylor
Greg Fowler
Blake Reeves
Christian Matrulio
Andrea Mcfarlane
Chloe Warner

Jo Moffitt
Christine Braun
Justina Pirlo
Michael Welk
Walter Dreyer
Jeffrey Mercer
Jason Sleep

Josh Smith
Robert Arezio
Nathan Kennedy
Chris Leonard
Nicolas Arezio
Elva Smith

Rose Walker
Maryjane Porter
Teneille Fowler
Tanya Fitzpactrick
Dwayne Callon
Al Skinner
Jayden Callon
Bernadette Teelow
Krystal Callon
Sue Elliott

QUEENSLAND STATE SERIES HINTERLAND 2015

90
93
96
76
95
76
76
85
82
70
71
84
71
69
77
71
38
64
71
25
54
81
67
79
74
67
89
80
91
91
92
81
72
63
55
86
66
81
56
46
68
61
67
46
46
40

100
91
93
96
95
88
94
84
88
66
89
81
82
78
82
58
77
57
55
75
62
94
87
82
74
62
84
90
94
81
79
58
89
66
78
71
84
49
79
54
85
58
53
61
38
49

94
96
82
86
80
91
87
80
80
89
74
68
82
69
88
84
67
57
56
66
49
89
91
86
71
52
93
87
64
79
85
93
59
69
60
72
79
68
71
41
79
80
78
64
53
48

96
91
88
92
72
87
81
92
79
90
84
96
77
87
62
80
93
65
46
45

81
76
73
59

78
72
88
77
72
75
86
66
57
85
82
74
61
69
67
89
79
67
38
39

96
86
93
89
92
88
92
80
81
91
87
70
75
74
66
78
61
85
54
57

71
62
62
66

92
91
77
73
68
77
76
71
68
76
79
76
65
57
75
69
77
61
51
48

Total
476
457
452
439
434
430
430
421
410
406
405
399
387
377
375
371
336
328
282
268
165
416
383
382
344
181
436
420
414
401
396
384
382
335
318
390
390
348
332
267
374
357
354
299
226
224



RU

TRAD

MSR

SMC

AHC

FHC

Billy Watson
Lachlan Donnelly
Erik Moren
Steven Williams
Niels Thiilen
Glenn Cowper
Richard Peters
Troy Odoherty
Timothy Lewthaite
Penny Odoherty
Tetence Kennedy
Wei Wong

Chris Smith
Peter Levick
Owen Kirkman
Mark Wilcher
[an Brown
Stephen Coughran
Paul Walker
Mike Elvin
Richard Smedley
Jonh Leahy

John Ski

Frank Healey
Raymond Knight
[an Ferguson
Jared Moore
Jason Vanhass
Adam Orley
Shaun Fitzpactrick
Mark Watson
Brandon Kook
Kevin Attard
Cameron Gath
Bill Holmes
Justin James
Adam Bailey
Aaron Barnes
Andrew Attard
Nick Smeulders
Katrina Lovering

YMR13-14 Terry Braun

Mackenzie Moffitt

YMR15-17 Remy Leonard

Lewis Heaton
Darcy Malone
Ethan Brown
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81
49
26
48
72
55
46
48
35
28
38
26
100
88
84
77
78
74
64
75
77
74
81
74
81
89
79
85
88
77
88
69
84
62
71
54
88
77
79
53
73
91
62
94
79
90
72

84
28
62
41
70
61
40
39
40
39
48
33
94
96
77
88
85
84
66
56
71
72
86
73
89
73
79
74
88
86
66
67
85
63
58
69
88
64
68
56
80
94
77
98
81
89
57

67
36
28
15
66
53
52
49
59
44
43
36
98
98
93
81
84
67
58
71
72
86
75
89
98
89
98
98
76
83
69
62
59
57
62
51
76
81
65
58
82
81
53
93
81
87
71

100

66
51

379
203
197
181
343
263
245
244
235
185
185
166
468
450
437
429
428
389
333
328
220
406
404
401
457
443
436
416
415
381
373
363
356
346
305
297
252
222
212
167
397
411
284
479
421
407
330



YF

YU

CUBA

CUBU

CUBF
CUBJ

Jessica Lovering
Emily Ferguson
Gracie Brittain
Nicholas Rowe
Grace Lovering
Stuart Smith
Charley Wastney
Jackson Daw
Alex Watson
Larissa Pirlo
Georgia Ferguson
Seton Odoherty
Charlee Brittain
Luke Pirlo

Chloe James
Isabella Williams

Sponsored Teams
Venom Archery 869

100's
Chris Smith
Brett Pirlo

1
1

Remy Leonard 1

Records _|

QUEENSLAND STATE SERIES HINTERLAND 2015

89 96 90 98 85 458
33 48 59 15 53 208
18 30 35 41 28 152
42 76 59 61 74 312
41 48 49 52 48 238
39 30 28 33 43 173
20 20 20 30 31 121
96 93 91 92 82 454
90 90 93 81 94 448
53 51 67 79 73 323
51 64 61 48 56 280
26 21 35 20 43 145
20 23 26 10 13 92
68 67 74 46 70 325
39 34 51 33 40 197
28 25 13 10 35 111
ClubTeams |

Coffs Coast Archers 879

MSR-Equal highest Saturday Score 292 Chris Smith

Sighted Top 10

Brett Pirlo

Chris Smith
Rhys Aizlewood
Raymond Knight
Leigh Shevill
Peter Levick

lan Ferguson
Jamie Bradshaw
Michael Welk
Jared Moore

Unaided Top 10

476 WINNER Bill Watson 379
468 Niels Thiilen 343
457 Bernie Teelow 299
457 Glenn Cowper 263
452 Richard Peters 245
450 Troy Odoherty 244
443 Timothy Lewthaite 235
439 Krystal Callon 226
436 Sue Elliott 224

436 Lachlan Donnelly 203 WINNER



